

LWVFA Memorial and Tribute Gifts

Make a gift in memory of someone or note a special occasion for someone.

Please complete the Memorial and Tribute Gift Form below, print out a copy for your files, and click "Submit Memorial and Tribute Gift Form." Then choose which Fund you support by clicking "Donate."

Memorial and Tribute Gifts

Make a gift in memory of someone or note a special occasion for someone.

Memorial Gift	Tribute Gift	
LWVFA Education Fund 501(c)(3)	LWVFA General Fund 501(c)(4)	\$

Your message In Memory of				
First Name		Last Name		
Your Informa	tion:			
First Name		_ Last Name		
Street				
City		State	Zip	
Email				

Please notify the following person of my gift:

Name: ______ Street _____ _____ State _____ Zip _____ Citv You also can mail your request and check to: League of Women Voters of the Fairfax Area 4026-B Hummer Road Annandale, VA 22003-2403 development@lwv-fairfax.org

Submit Memorial and Tribute Gift Form

The League of Women Voters of the Fairfax Area Education Fund is a non-profit charitable

501(c)(3) organization that supports our educational and voter service activities.

The League of Women Voters of the Fairfax Area is a non-profit **501(c)(4)** organization that supports our action and advocacy priorities.



tax deductible.